BOX ASSIGNMENTS		03-19	-2002	1	DO NOT LISE	FOR TRADEMARKS	
					DO NOT GGE	TON MADEINARRS	
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF 102020691							
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED C JUCUMENTS OR COPY THEREOF. 1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)):							
1. Ari TOURUNEN	01/ 2 (1/0)	0/0/10/10(0)).	2.				
	ے 🛴 2002 8 0	-8-02				i	
7							
ADDITIONAL NAME OF CONTEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? YES NO							
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNI NAME: Nokia Corporation		INTEREST:					
· ·							
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentid	e 4, FIN-02150 Esp	oo, FINLAND					
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) &			⊠NO				
 NATURE OF CONVEY (Submit herewith only 			copies of sam	e Assia	nment signed by differ	ent inventors is one	
document)		·	·				
⊠ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠ORIGINAL		☐PART INTE	REST	EXEC	. DATE: February 22,	2002	
CHANGE OF NAM	E 🔲 VERIFIE	D TRANSLATION		L			
SECURITY MEF			NAVITH: (NOTE:	IE DAT	ES ON DECLARATIO	N AND	
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER S			. VVI 711. (<u>1407 L</u> .	ו אט זו	LO ON DECEARANCE		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PA					☐YES ⊠NO		
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) series code/serial no	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT	NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	
10/045.024	290443	TOURUNEN	 	-		n not in item i	
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:			6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL = 1				
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP					E ENCLOSED: (Code	581)	
Intellectual Property Gro 1600 Tysons Boulevard	oup		AROVE I	OTALX	\$40 = \$40		
McLean, VA 22102							
5.5ATTY DKT:			8. IF ABOVE	FEE IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	JATE CHARGE	
	1 00400	00110701417	INSUFFIC	IENCY T	O DEPOSIT ACCOUNT	NUMBER: 03-3975	
P 290443 MATTER NO.		29US/SML/kop .IENT REF.	UNDER ORI		60258 CLIENT NO.	290443 MATTER NO.	
9. To the best of my kno							
the original document.	•						
All			10. Total nur	nber of	pages including this		
1 MARMA			cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet)				
U'MV V	(do not file d	up. Cov	er sneet)				
Signature Attorney: Christine H. McCarthy							
Reg. No. 41844			Date: March 8, 2002				
Atty/Sec: CHM/JRH TEL: (703) 905-2143 FAX: (703) 905-2500 FIDE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)							
internation of the section of the se	1		RECEII I	(~ / * * -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
- 3/2/40. Brilliant - 0/04/0530 300/45/20 - 10/35/2							
\	/						

30269171_1.DOC

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint

For Inventions made outside USA					
executed with or after application					
Atty. Dkt. P					
	M#	Client Ref.	_		

NONP	ROVIS	IONAL
110111	110 110	

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

	<u>er nem keviolen</u>	AL ALLEICATION				
In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:						
INSERT	(1) Ari TOURUNEN	(2				
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4				
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	x box if continued on page 2				
the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto:						
INSERT	NOKIA CORPORATION					
NAME(S) OF	Keilalahdentie 4					
ASSIGNEE(S)	FIN-02150 Espoo					
& ADDRESS(ES)	Finland					
/haraina-tar decignated "A	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States	of America as defined in 25 U.C.O.	400 is the investigation of the			
any and all divisions, conti	nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting paten	ts, known as	. 100, in the invention and all applications including			
TITLE OF INVENTION	Transfer of IP data in telecommunications system					
	for which the undersigned executed an application for Letters Patents of the United States of America:					
NOTE → → (Complete	(A) ☐ even date herewith (B) ☐ on					
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No. 10 / 045,021	filed	15 January 2002			
AND the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the United States Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue said Letters Patent to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals representatives; the undersigned agree(s) that the attorney of record in said application shall hereinafter act on behalf of said ASSIGNEE; AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred. NOTE The undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the above address to insert hereon any further identification necessary or desirable for recordation of this document.						
INVENTORS A. Torresser DATE SIGNED			WITNESSES			
1): Name: Ari To	Tourunen 22.2.2002					
2)	varanen					
Name:						
3)						
Name:						
4) Name:						
Name:	Market Annual Control of the Control					
5) Name:						

unprotect assignment form

RECORDED: 03/08/2002

Name:

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 012674 FRAME: 0954